
 

MBA III Trimester (2020-22 Batch) – Section C 

End T r i m es t e r  Examination September 2022 – Time Table Timetable – September 2022 [Exam Code:  2PSEP22] 

 

Date    Day      Time   Course Code               Course Title 

20-09-2022 Tuesday 9:30 AM to 12:00 PM 
MBA203C31 / 

MBA203B31 
Applied Management Research 

21-09-2022 Wednesday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM 
MBAC04C31 /  

MBAB04B31  

Human Capital Acquisition and Talent Management /  

Audit and Assurance 

22-09-2022 Thursday 9:30 AM to 12:00 PM MBA203C32  Strategic Management  

23-09-2022 Friday 9:30 AM to 11:30 AM MBA402C31 Startup and Innovation Management 

24-09-2022 Saturday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM MBAA04C32 Macro Financial Services 

26-09-2022 Monday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM 
MBAA04C31 / 

MBAA04B31 
Portfolio Management 

27-09-2022 Tuesday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM 
MBAF04C32 /  

MBAD04C32 

MS Excel with SQL /  

Integrated Marketing Communication 

28-09-2022 Wednesday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

MSW304A32 /  

MCS3L4A34 /  

MJO304A32 

Human Rights /  

Internet Technologies /  

Introduction to Digital Photography and 

Videography 

29-09-2022 Thursday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

MBAF04C33 /  

MBAC04C32/  

MBAB04B32 

Python for Data Science /  

Organisational Dynamics /  

Financial Reporting 

30-09-2022 Friday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM MBAD04C31 Strategic Supply Chain Management 
 

Controller of Examinations 

Kristu Jayanti College, Autonomous, Bengaluru 


